
THE LINDENHURST
HOMING PIGEON CLUB 

EST. 1934

2017 SHIPPING AND RACES
GREAT SOUTH BAY BAND RACE

Shipping: Friday, Sept 29  |  Race: Saturday, Sept 30

LBR BAND RACE ALSO LBRA
Shipping: Friday, Oct 13  |  Race: Saturday, Oct 14

LHR HIGH ROLLER RACE
Shipping: Thursday, Oct 26  |  Race: Friday, October 27

FIRST TOP 10 BANDS
Shipping: Saturday, Sept 23  |  Race: Friday, September 24

AUCTIONS
LBRA AUCTIONS

Sunday, March 26, 11 am
Sunday, April 9, 11 am
Friday, April 21, 7 pm
Friday, May 5, 7 pm

CLUB AUCTIONS
Sunday, April 2 – after club meeting

Sunday, April 23 – later reporting time to have auction
Sunday, May 13 – later reporting time to have auction

CLUB MEETINGS
February 26 & April 2

Club Phone Number: 631-225-1720 
Questions? Tom Marvelli 631-277-0530  |  Walter Cichow 631-422-0446  |  Walter Wesolowski 631-774-7788


